Schoenenkast 'Mex' Spiegel 3
laden Decor Sonoma (2c¢)

Artikelnr.:
Stock:

Omschrijving:

Afmetingen:

Colli:
Verpakkingseenheid:
Volume:

Bruto gewicht:

Netto gewicht:
Barcode:
Goederencode:

Afmetingen colli:

Technische info:

5230-2
Stock

Schoenenkast 'Mex'
Spiegel 3 laden Decor
Sonoma (2¢)

H-H 123 x B-L 60.5 x D-P
23.5cm

2
2

0,064 m?

27,00 kg

25,00 kg
5400860523025
94036090

Colli 1: 127.4 x 34.8 x 10

cm (17 kg ) / Colli 2: 62.4 x

425x7.5cm (7.5kg)

Spaanderplaat, decor en
spiegel
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